
ANMEOAOA 

The Parent Teachers Association (PTA) is a non-profit, non-political and non-sectarian organisation made 
up of the school management, staff and parents who work to support the school in a wide variety of ways. 

The function of PTA is not only to help/support the school in the development of students but also to 
provide help/support in the improvement and development of the school. 

1. MEMBERSHIP OF PTA, QUALIFICATION 

Membership of the association shall be open to: 

1. Parents / guardians whose children or wards are on the rolls of The Icon Public School. Such 
participation shall b non-political and non-religious. 

PTA MEMBERS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

2 The teaching staff of The Icon Public School nominated by the School Management. 

2. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

1. Chairman 
2. Vice-Chairman 
3. Secretary 

4. Management Representatives 
5. 03 lead PTA members fronm Previous PTA, 12 elected parent menibers representing each 

class from Fledglings to Grade 12. 

NAME 

6. 4 staff members per section, nominated by the School Management. 

Col. R.C. Rana 

THE ICON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Mr. Nirmal Mutha 

Mr. Amit Mutha 

Mrs. Manju Mutha 

Mrs. Aradhana Rana 

Mrs. Dipika Nagarwalla 

SECTION 

PRE PRIMARY 

PRIMARY 

SECONDARY 

MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVES 

SENIOR SECONDARY 

DESIGNATION IN PTA 

CHAIRMAN 

Management Representative 

Management Representative 

Management Representative 

VICE CHAIRMAN 

SECRETARY 

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES 

NAME 

Mrs. Nikita Shah 

Mrs. Neeta Oberoi 
Mrs. Anjali Korde & Mrs. Sadhna 

Bhosale 

Mrs. Anju Nair 

CONTACT NO. 

9326250365 

9403770003 

9403770008 

9403770001 

8860951250 

8459833554 

CONTACT NO. 

9860809019 

8788264126 

9689630325, 9890143675 

7756849191 



CLASS 

Fledglings 

CLASS1 

CLASS 2 

CLASS3 

CLASS 4 

CLASS 5 

CLASS6 

CLASS7 

CLASS 8 

CLASS9 

CLASS 10 

CLASS 11&12 

PARENT REPRESENTATIVES 

NAME 

Mr. Yuvraj Kasar 

Mrs. Minal Lunkad 

Mrs. Sayali Vipul Shah 

Mr. Shailesh Sharad Meher 

Mrs. Prajakta Khandelwal 

Mrs. Sonali Vishal Garje 

Mrs. Ankita Kumar 

Mr. Sourabh Gandhi 

Mrs. Minakshi Pathare 

Mrs. Simran Bajaj 

Mrs. Kanika Narula 

Mrs. Reena Kiran Maniyar 

AHE ICON 
UBLIC SCHOOL 

AILYANAGAR 

CONTACT NO. 

PRINCIPAL, THE ICON PUBLIC SCHO0L 

9921426666 

9822854445 

7020367705 

9822302700 

9822632226 

9356668400 

9370808227 

9422226446 

9421291299 

9270905977 

Dr. Dipi Agarwal will continue to remain member of the association as a Lead PTA member from the 
previous year. 

8554059525 

94237 93500 
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