

## THE ICON PUBLIC SCHOOL PTA MEMBERS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

The Parent Teachers Association (PTA) is a non-profit, non-political and non-sectarian organisation made up of the school management, staff and parents who work to support the school in a wide variety of ways. The function of PTA is not only to help/support the school in the development of students but also to provide help/support in the improvement and development of the school.

## 1. MEMBERSHIP OF PTA, QUALIFICATION

Membership of the association shall be open to:

- 1. Parents / guardians whose children or wards are on the rolls of The Icon Public School. Such participation shall bonon-political and non-religious.
- 2. The teaching staff of The Icon Public School nominated by the School Management.

## 2. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

- 1. Chairman
- 2. Vice-Chairman
- 3. Secretary
- 4. Management Representatives
- 5. 03 lead PTA members from Previous PTA, 12 elected parent members representing each class from Fledglings to Grade 12.
- 6. 4 staff members per section, nominated by the School Management.

MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVES		
NAME	DESIGNATION IN PTA	CONTACT NO.
Col. R.C. Rana	CHAIRMAN	9326250365
Mr. Nirmal Mutha	Management Representative	9403770003
Mr. Amit Mutha	Management Representative	9403770008
Mrs. Manju Mutha	Management Representative	9403770001
Mrs. Aradhana Rana	VICE CHAIRMAN	8860951250
Mrs. Dipika Nagarwalla	SECRETARY	8459833554

	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES		
SECTION	NAME	CONTACT NO.	
PRE PRIMARY	Mrs. Nikita Shah	9860809019	
PRIMARY	Mrs. Neeta Oberoi	8788264126	
SECONDARY	Mrs. Anjali Korde & Mrs. Sadhna Bhosale	9689630325, 9890143675	
SENIOR SECONDARY	Mrs. Anju Nair	7756849191	

PARENT REPRESENTATIVES		
CLASS	NAME	CONTACT NO.
Fledglings	Mr. Yuvraj Kasar	9921426666
CLASS 1	Mrs. Minal Lunkad	9822854445
CLASS 2	Mrs. Sayali Vipul Shah	7020367705
CLASS 3	Mr. Shailesh Sharad Meher	9822302700
CLASS 4	Mrs. Prajakta Khandelwal	9822632226
CLASS 5	Mrs. Sonali Vishal Garje	9356668400
CLASS 6	Mrs. Ankita Kumar	9370808227
CLASS 7	Mr. Sourabh Gandhi	9422226446
CLASS 8	Mrs. Minakshi Pathare	9421291299
CLASS 9	Mrs. Simran Bajaj	9270905977
CLASS 10	Mrs. Kanika Narula	8554059525
CLASS 11&12	Mrs. Reena Kiran Maniyar	94237 93500

Dr. Dipi Agarwal will continue to remain member of the association as a Lead PTA member from the previous year.

PRINCIPAL, THE ICON PUBLIC SCHOOL